MOTORSHIP FERRY LINE INTRA — LAVENO
FARES FOR VEHICLES AND PASSENGERS TRANSPORT

\VVALID FROM APRIL 15™ 2014

ITaLV A

Fare 1/V

PRICESINCLUDING DRIVER Travels
ONE WAY | ROUND TRIP
Bicycles - Tandems € 5,000 € 10,00
Mopeds - Motorbikes up to 250 cc € 6,000 € 12,00
Motorbikes over 250 cc € 7,80 € 15,60
Cars up to 3.50 metres length € 7,80 € 15,60
Cars over 3.50 metres to 4.50 meters length € 9,80 € 19,60
Cars longer than 4.50 metres € 12,80 € 25,60
Three Wheels Vehicles € 780 € 15,60
Camper Vehicles € 16,30 € 32,60
Coaches: from 10 up to 32 seats € 17,60 € 35,20
Coaches: more than 32 seats € 21,90 € 43,80
Trucks up to 2.5 tonne payload € 10,90 € 21,80
Trucks over 2.5 tonne up to 5.0 tonne payload | € 13,30 € 26,60
Trucks over 5.0 tonne up to 10.0 tonne payload| € 15,80 € 31,60
Trucks over 10.0 tonne payload € 20,60] € 41,20
Truck-trailer — Articulated truck € 30,40 € 60,80

SPECIAL FARES

ONE WAY | ROUND TRIP
Surcharge for additions or overhanging lodds € 230 € 460
no charge for tt
Vehicle Reservation Surcharge € 5,00 first excess metre
PASSENGERS Travels
INTRA - LAVENO LINE ONE WAY | ROUND TRIP
Single Passengers: Adults € 3,40 € 6,80
Single Passengers: ChildrefhX4rs) € 1,700 € 3,40
Groups: Adult € 280 € 5,60
Groups: Chédr(4-11 yrs) € 1,70] € 3,40
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The rates are subject to changes that may be made by the Ministero delle I nfrastrutture e dei Trasporti




